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e 8.3 Microphaton

1950nm RIESELTiERE/ itk

FmiFR

A 60 dB [P HRFE. FREHELS, fRE 8° (APC). @3 mm AR 2. L4t
5E il Bk £k

FmiEs
SM-1950-2-1-FC/APC
[z FA ey
HEBERR || KEEAN || KFEEER || SEAFCATV
BRI (LAN) || WEHiRE || SeerEmEs
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ZiLSE

1750 - 2100 nm FC/APC
E2

Mzt 405 nm 630nm 780nm 1060nm 1550nm 1950nm
TiFB 400 - 680nm 620 - 850nm 770 - 1100nm 970 - 1550nm 1270 - 1625nm 1750 - 2100nm
F=Alne g 380 + 20nm 570 + 50nm 720 + 50nm 920 + 50nm 1200 + 70nm 1620 + 80nm
SeezER SM 405 SM630nm HI780 HI1060 SMF - 28e SM1950
%Xg)\?ﬁ 15dB 0.5 dB 0.5dB 0.5dB 0.5dB 0.5dB
#iEER | 3.6£0.5um @405nm |4.0 £0.4um @630nm 4.6+£0.5@780nm 6.220.3 @1060 nm 10.4+£0.5 @1550nm 8.6 um @1950 nm
H&TLE 0.12 0.13 0.14 0.14 0.14 0.14
(Bl 60 dB Typical
Sk FC/APC-FC/APC ( FC/FC-FC/FC , FC/APC-FC/FC ) Oli&
SeEEE LR (EAEH )
WEEEY 900um/2mm/3mminEE T
BIFRE 0to70°C
FEiRE -45 to 85 °C

LR Ed: S

A 1550nm SR EFBbEe P FISCIe M Eman T -

1, iRE
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Power

Wavelength, 1350 am

9.839 mw

Max, Min.
Infin Ity mw -4.273 mw

(© Active Devices |settings Information Tuning  Statistics  Graph
© = ) isplay jloe b2
— P
oo ots || o~ P
Tee e ower
Puto0
@ Device Wavelength: 1550 nm
Wavelength
is0om  ~
P
@or
Ronges
Cr—
Auto Range
Coon
Attenuation
| [ ]
T
s ow

Averaging
- 1 4

@ Beam Parameters

Max. Min.

f:',f:| | Inflnlty mW -2.203 mw

11212021 14:28:56

ENS Al IS

TIER
WSRITH

f5lgn: SM-633-2-1-FC/APC
SM: &

633: 633nm

2:2mm v EE

1:1K

FC/APC: FC/APC &L
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